SOUSA: The Stars and Stripes Forever 8.223873

"aul ‘sN siybly SOXeN 910z ©
"PY1 [BUORBUIBIU| HNH 8661 @

‘payqgiyosd osip 3oedwod siy} jo Buikdoo pue Bunseopeoiq

3
1]
™

é
=

‘@ouewIopad olignd pazuoyineun ‘pantasal siybL ||y

V'S'N @Y} Ul pajuld pue painjoejnuely

In his orchestral output, Sousa Is revealed as a composer of considerable versatility and

with, In music of unexpected variety.

8.223873

John Philipi
SOUSA

(1854 - 1932)

Vol. 2: “The Stars and Stripes Forever”
Slovak Radio Symphony Orchestra (Bratislava)

Keith Brion

1 Overture to The
Irish Dragoon
March: Bullets and Bayonets
Réverie: Nymphalin
March: Jack Tar from
Chris and the wonderful Lamp
5 Sacred Selection: Songs from
Grace and Songs from Glory
6 March: The Power and
the Glory

B W

4:21
3:19
4:19
2:23
6:44

2:55

- —0 ® N

- Qo

12
13

14
15

Dwellers of the Western World 14:49

Red Men 3:16
White Man 8:00
Black Man 3:28
March: The Invincible Eagle 3:22
Humoresque on

Gershwin’s “Swanee” 5:34

Semper Fldelis 158

Humoresque on Kern’s Look

for the Silver Lining 5:35
March: The Daughters of Texas 3:05
March: The Stars

and Stripes Forever 3:21

Playing Time: 62'12"

Special thanks for thier assistance in preparing this recording to: Loras Schissel, Sousa Collection, Library of
Congress, John Philip Sousa IV, Pres., John Philip Sousa Inc., The United States Marine band

from 2nd to 6th of September, 1996.
Producer: Milo$ Betko

Engineer: Hubert Geschwandtner
Music Notes: Keith Brion

Recorded at the Great Concert Hall of the Slovak Radio Bratislava, I‘
73

0099"38732

Cover Photographer: John Philip Sousa (US Marine Brand Library) |

International Distribution: Naxos Global Logistics GmbH - info@naxos-gl.com

19A9104 sodLnS pue siels YL :VSNOS | 0104 0944

€LSETTS |



