



8.223873

In his orchestral output, Sousa is revealed as a composer of considerable versatility and with, in music of unexpected variety.

8.223873

STEREO

DDD

John Philip

SOUSA

(1854 - 1932)

Vol. 2: "The Stars and Stripes Forever"

Slovak Radio Symphony Orchestra (Bratislava)

Keith Brion

1	Overture to The Irish Dragoon	4:21	Dwellers of the Western World	14:49
2	March: Bullets and Bayonets	3:19	7 Red Men	3:16
3	Rêverie: Nymphalin	4:19	8 White Man	8:00
4	March: Jack Tar from Chris and the Wonderful Lamp	2:23	9 Black Man	3:28
5	Sacred Selection: Songs from Grace and Songs from Glory	6:44	10 March: The Invincible Eagle	3:22
6	March: The Power and the Glory	2:55	11 Humoresque on Gershwin's "Swanee"	5:34
			12 Semper Fidelis 158	
			13 Humoresque on Kern's Look for the Silver Lining	5:35
			14 March: The Daughters of Texas	3:05
			15 March: The Stars and Stripes Forever	3:21

Playing Time: 62'12"

Special thanks for their assistance in preparing this recording to: Loras Schissel, Sousa Collection, Library of Congress, John Philip Sousa IV, Pres., John Philip Sousa Inc., The United States Marine band

Recorded at the Great Concert Hall of the Slovak Radio Bratislava, from 2nd to 6th of September, 1996.

Producer: Miloš Betko

Engineer: Hubert Geschwandtner

Music Notes: Keith Brion



7 30099 38732 3

Cover Photographer: John Philip Sousa (US Marine Band Library)

International Distribution: Naxos Global Logistics GmbH - info@naxos-gl.com

SOUSA: The Stars and Stripes Forever

Manufactured and printed in the U.S.A.
All rights reserved. Unauthorized public performance,
broadcasting and copying of this compact disc prohibited.
© 1998 HNH International Ltd.
© 2016 Naxos Rights US, Inc.